COFFEE

Americano

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Espresso

Cortado

Mocha

Chai Latte

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

Iced Mocha

Hot Chocolate

(Add marshmallows or whipped cream 50p each)
Babycino

Extra Shot

Syrup Shot

(Vanilla, Cinnamon, Hazelnut, Caramel, Pumpkin Spice)
Oat, Almond, Coconut Milk

Soya Milk (No Extra Charge)

SOFT DRINKS

Still water / Sparkling Water (330oml / 750ml)
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite

San Pellegrino Pomegranate & Orange, Limonata
Bensons Juice (Orange or Apple)

Bottle Green (Elderflower or Ginger Beer)

COOLERS & SMOOTHIES

Lemonade Cooler Choose your flavour from:
White Peach | Passion Fruit | Raspberry

Super Green Smoothie

Apple | Cucumber | Spinach | Banana | Lime | Mint

Mango Smoothie

Mango | Orange Juice | Passion Fruit

Berry Smoothie

Mixed Berries | Cranberry Juice | Banana | Yoghurt

w

CH

N

FT

THE ARTISAN EATERY

DRINKS

2.50 / 2.80
3.20 / 3.40
3.30
3.20 / 3.50
2.00 [/ 2.50
3.20
3.30/ 3.60
3.80
3.40
2.80
3.60
3.40

1.00
0.50
0.50

0.50

1.80/3.00
2.50
2.50
3.00
3.00

TWIST TEAS 3.00
Twenty Four Seven Breakfast
A blend of the finest organic Black Tea leaves

Earl Great
A light, delicate blend with functional herbs to boost mental
performance

All Day Decaf
An organic Black Decaf Tea without the nasty aftertaste

Chamomile Yawn
A soothing tonic made from some of nature’s most relaxing
herbs

Propermint
A delicious and refreshing organic brew whatever the time of
day

Refresher Green
A light blend packed with functional herbs for a lift with no
bitter aftertaste

Pure Rooibos
A naturally caffeine-free, sugar-free brew

Mustn’t Crumble
A delicious orchard blend of apples and pears

Ginger Snap
A perfectly balanced blend of fiery ginger root and cinnamon

Orange Chai
A touch of orange gives a delicious citrusy zing to the warming
spices of a traditional chai

Cream Tea
All the flavours of a traditional cream tea with none of the
sugar or calories

Lemongrass and Coconut
A delicious and beautiful blue infusion containing only natural
ingredients

Passionfruit and Rose
Elegant Chinese white tea, enhanced with floral notes and a
passionfruit zing

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY NEEDS OR REQUIREMENTS BEFORE ORDERING.

WE ARE HAPPY TO SERVE OUR ENTIRE MENU TO TAKEAWAY.



) FT

CH N M

THE ARTISAN EATERY

DRINKS
WINE COCKTAILS
SPARKLING Mimosa
Casa Caneval Prosecco | ITALY Peach Bellini
Dry and refreshing with floral hints, apples, peaches and Bloody Mary
pears. Tomato Juice | Zubrowka Vodka | Tabasco | Worcestershire Sauce

125ml 5.00 | Bottle 30.00

HOUSE WHITE
125ml 4.00 | 250ml 7.50 | Bottle 18.00

HOUSE RED
125ml 4.00 | 250ml 7.50 | Bottle 18.00

Virgin Mary

Tomato Juice | Tabasco | Worcestershire Sauce

Sibling Autumn Gin and Tonic
Sibling Apple and Cardamom Gin, Tonic, Blackberries, Apple

Sibling Winter Gin and Tonic

Please see our specials board about this months house wines. Sibling Cranberry and Clementine Gin, Ginger Beer, Rosemary, Orange

BEER & CIDER

Woodkraft IPA sooml 3.5%
Deya Brewery Steady Rolling Man Pale Ale 500ml 5.2%
Woodkraft Rich & Fruity Cider sooml 5.2%

CAKES

Carrot Cake (n)

Lemon Drizzle

Banana, Chocolate & Caramel Cake
Almond Brownie (n) (gf)

Sticky Maple Pecan Pie (n) (ve)
Apricot Frangipane (n) (gf)

Coffee and Candied Pecan Cake (n) (ve)
Vegan Chocolate Cake (ve)

(Please ask your server for today’s selection)

PASTRIES

Almond Croissant (n)
Iced Cinnamon Swirl
Pain Au Chocolat
Lardy Cakes

WK

WOODKRAFT
13 REGENT STREET, CHELTENHAM, GL50 THE

6.00
6.00
6.50

3.50

7.50

7.50

5.30

.00
.00
.00
.00
oo
.00
.00

W W W W W w w w

.00

.80
.00
.80
.00

w N W N



