

### DRINKS

### COFFEE

Americano	2.50 / 2.80
Latte	3.20 / 3.40
Flat White	3.30
Cappuccino	3.20 / 3.50
Espresso	2.00 / 2.50
Cortado	3.20
Mocha	3.30 / 3.60
Chai Latte	3.80
Iced Latte	3.40
Iced Americano	2.80
Iced Mocha	3.60
Hot Chocolate	3.40
(Add marshmallows or whipped cream 50p each)	
Babycino	1.00
Extra Shot	0.50
Syrup Shot	0.50
(Vanilla, Cinnamon, Hazelnut, Caramel, Pumpkin Spice)	
Oat, Almond, Coconut Milk	0.50
Soya Milk (No Extra Charge)	

## **SOFT DRINKS**

Still Water / Sparkling Water (330ml / 750ml)	1.80 / 3.00
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite	2.50
San Pellegrino Pomegranate & Orange, Limonata	2.50
Bensons Juice (Orange or Apple)	3.00
Bottle Green (Elderflower or Ginger Beer)	3.00

## **COOLERS & SMOOTHIES**

4.20

Lemonade Cooler Choose your flavour from:

White Peach | Passion Fruit | Raspberry

Super Green Smoothie

Apple | Cucumber | Spinach | Banana | Lime | Mint

Mango Smoothie

 ${\bf Mango} \mid {\bf Orange\ Juice} \mid {\bf Passion\ Fruit}$ 

Berry Smoothie

Mixed Berries | Cranberry Juice | Banana | Yoghurt

### TWIST TEAS

3.00

#### Twenty Four Seven Breakfast

A blend of the finest organic Black Tea leaves

#### Earl Great

A light, delicate blend with functional herbs to boost mental performance

#### All Day Decaf

An organic Black Decaf Tea without the nasty aftertaste

#### Chamomile Yawn

A soothing tonic made from some of nature's most relaxing herbs

#### Propermint

A delicious and refreshing organic brew whatever the time of day

#### Refresher Green

A light blend packed with functional herbs for a lift with no bitter aftertaste

### **Pure Rooibos**

A naturally caffeine-free, sugar-free brew

## Mustn't Crumble

A delicious orchard blend of apples and pears

### Ginger Snap

A perfectly balanced blend of fiery ginger root and cinnamon

## Orange Chai

A touch of orange gives a delicious citrusy zing to the warming spices of a traditional chai

## Cream Tea

All the flavours of a traditional cream tea with none of the sugar or calories

### Lemongrass and Coconut

A delicious and beautiful blue infusion containing only natural ingredients

## **Passionfruit and Rose**

Elegant Chinese white tea, enhanced with floral notes and a passionfruit zing



# DRINKS

### WINE

### SPARKLING

Casa Caneval Prosecco | ITALY

Dry and refreshing with floral hints, apples, peaches and

125ml 5.00 | Bottle 30.00

#### **HOUSE WHITE**

125ml 4.00 | 250ml 7.50 | Bottle 18.00

#### **HOUSE RED**

125ml 4.00 | 250ml 7.50 | Bottle 18.00

Please see our specials board about this months house wines.

# COCKTAILS

Mimosa	6.00
Peach Bellini	6.00
Bloody Mary	6.50
Tomato Juice   Zubrowka Vodka   Tabasco   Worcestershire Sauce	
Virgin Mary	3.50
Tomato Juice   Tabasco   Worcestershire Sauce	
Sibling Autumn Gin and Tonic	7.50
Sibling Apple and Cardamom Gin, Tonic, Blackberries, Apple	
Sibling Winter Gin and Tonic	7.50
Sibling Cranberry and Clementine Gin, Ginger Beer, Rosemary, Orange	

# **BEER & CIDER**

5.30

Woodkraft IPA 500ml 3.5% Deya Brewery Steady Rolling Man Pale Ale 500ml 5.2% Woodkraft Rich & Fruity Cider 500ml 5.2%

# CAKES

Carrot Cake (n)	3.00
Lemon Drizzle	3.00
Banana, Chocolate & Caramel Cake	3.00
Almond Brownie (n) (gf)	3.00
Sticky Maple Pecan Pie (n) (ve)	3.00
Apricot Frangipane (n) (gf)	3.00
Coffee and Candied Pecan Cake (n) (ve)	3.00
Vegan Chocolate Cake (ve)	3.00
(Please ask your server for today's selection)	

# **PASTRIES**

Almond Croissant (n)	2.80
Iced Cinnamon Swirl	3.00
Pain Au Chocolat	2.80
Lardy Cakes	3.00

